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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 13 - 18Fairview Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 13 3 The Freeze Frame 242½ 141½ 572 50266 768 2192
2 17 1 Alley Kats 233 151 530 47276 741 2061
3 14 4 The Sopranos 228½ 155½ 559 47741 781 2127
4 15 5 Who Cares 226½ 157½ 480 43424 701 2038
5 18 2 BOYZ 200½ 183½ 528 41233 806 2061
6 16 6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Important Messages

www.leaguesecretary.com  ID # 47119

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk27  03/25   3-  4   5-  6   1-  2
Wk28  04/01   6-  2   1-  4   5-  3

Individual High Averages
Men 182.46 Jon Macdonald 158.83 Paul Reynolds 157.64 Tony Bemke 149.71 Terry Bryan
Women 164.91 Darlene Smith 143.79 Lynda Walton 140.01 Terry Huisman 136.60 Sue Hassan

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 275 Jon Macdonald 676 Jon Macdonald
269 Paul Reynolds 642 Paul Reynolds
234 Tony Bemke 580 Tony Bemke
230 Terry Bryan 550 Terry Bryan
203 Rick Tureski 537 Rick Tureski
183 Dave Wintle 470 Dave Wintle

Women 277 Darlene Smith 697 Darlene Smith
243 Lynda Walton 536 Terry Huisman
225 Linda Dion 534 Sue Hassan
212 Terry Huisman 520 Lynda Walton
211 Sue Hassan 496 Michelle Copeland
204 Heather Strain 474 Louise Huisman

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
1 - Alley Kats  Lane 17  HDCP=243
Louise Huisman 9310 72 129 200 474
Sue Hassan 9835 72 136 211 534
Linda Dion 9776 78 125 225 453
Terry Huisman 9661 69 140 212 536

2 - BOYZ  Lane 18  HDCP=244
Mike O'Mally 8306 66 125 182 440
Rick Tureski 9270 64 144 203 537
Bill Walton 7285 71 102 145 351
Tony Bemke 11350 72 157 234 580

3 - The Freeze Frame  Lane 13  HDCP=205
Heather Strain 7807 69 113 204 442
Terry Bryan 10180 68 149 230 550
Dave Wintle 6435 50 128 183 470
Jon Macdonald 14232 78 182 275 676

4 - The Sopranos  Lane 14  HDCP=216
Paul Reynolds 10959 69 158 269 642
Carolyn Gaines 8568 69 124 200 467
Darlene Smith 11379 69 164 277 697
Cathy Hunt 2042 18 113 210 449

5 - Who Cares  Lane 15  HDCP=288
Colleen Wiley 9909 75 132 185 470
Michelle Copeland 8607 66 130 177 496
Lynda Walton 10353 72 143 243 520
Rose Priestley 5878 78 75 118 307

6 - BYE  Lane 16  HDCP=0
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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 13 - 18Fairview Lanes
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 209 Jon Macdonald 562 Jon Macdonald

203 Rick Tureski 537 Rick Tureski
174 Terry Bryan 468 Terry Bryan

Women 191 Carolyn Gaines 476 Darlene Smith
178 Darlene Smith 447 Carolyn Gaines
168 Lynda Walton 445 Lynda Walton
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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 13 - 18Fairview Lanes
Average List of All Members of This League

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jon Macdonald 14232 78 182 275 676 186 167 209 562
Darlene Smith 11379 69 164 277 697 156 178 142 476
Paul Reynolds 10959 69 158 269 642 136 127 144 407
Tony Bemke 11350 72 157 234 580 133 152 149 434
Terry Bryan 10180 68 149 230 550 174 165 129 468
Rick Tureski 9270 64 144 203 537 203 168 166 537
Lynda Walton 10353 72 143 243 520 140 137 168 445
Terry Huisman 9661 69 140 212 536 121 160 145 426
Liseanne Beaudin 1643 12 136 180 438 0
Sue Hassan 9835 72 136 211 534 128 149 151 428
Colleen Wiley 9909 75 132 185 470 137 125 130 392
Michelle Copeland 8607 66 130 177 496 a130 a130 a130 390
Bev Paisley 388 3 129 159 388 0
Louise Huisman 9310 72 129 200 474 158 110 138 406
Dave Wintle 6435 50 128 183 470 a128 a128 a128 384
Irene Charkowy 2296 18 127 153 412 0
Mike O'Mally 8306 66 125 182 440 133 124 147 404
Linda Dion 9776 78 125 225 453 101 140 162 403
Carolyn Gaines 8568 69 124 200 467 108 191 148 447
Cathy Hunt 2042 18 113 210 449 124 155 105 384
Heather Strain 7807 69 113 204 442 94 117 116 327
Bill Walton 7285 71 102 145 351 93 110 113 316
Rose Priestley 5878 78 75 118 307 63 86 90 239
Alicia Smrekar 0 0 125 0 0 0
Simone 0 0 125 0 0 0
Denise Cairns 0 0 bk131 0 0 0
Diane Evans 0 0 bk100 0 0 0
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